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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Franklin Pierce High School Football - C
Franklin Pierce High School Football JV
Franklin Pierce High School Football Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Cross Country Boys JV
Franklin Pierce High School Cross Country Boys Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Soccer Girls JV
Franklin Pierce High School Soccer Girls Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Tennis Boys JV
Franklin Pierce High School Tennis Boys Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Golf Boys JV
Franklin Pierce High School Golf Boys Varsity
Franklin Pierce High School Golf Girls JV
Franklin Pierce High School Golf Girls Varsity

Mon 08/23/2010 All Day 1st Day of Practice - Fall Sports Franklin Pierce High School

Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Tue 09/14/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Steilacoom FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Thu 09/16/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Clover Park Clover Park High School
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Tue 09/21/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Eatonville FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Thu 09/23/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Fife Fife High School
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Mon 09/27/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. White River FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Wed 09/29/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Washington Washington High School
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Tue 10/05/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Sumner FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Thu 10/07/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Steilacoom Steilacoom High
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Tue 10/12/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Clover Park FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Thu 10/14/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Eatonville Eatonville High School
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Mon 10/18/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Fife FPHS Gym
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Wed 10/20/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. White River White River High School
Franklin Pierce High School Volleyball JV Mon 10/25/2010 6:00 pm FP JV VB vs. Washington FPHS Gym


